
  

  

 
Excellence Award Winners 2023 - Chicago, IL 

Petites 

Jazz    Samantha Bahena  Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Vivien Olson   TNT Dance Studio 

Contemporary   Arya Fear   DFLP LLC 

Hip Hop   Jasmine Bobiek  Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Musical Theatre  Vivian Misiewicz  DFLP LLC 

    Oakley Schmidt  DFLP LLC 

Tap    Violet Kowalec   Dance Housee 

Improvisation   Maeve Levy   Living By Performing Dance Company 

Juniors 

Jazz    Clarysa Gomez   Susan’s School of Dance 

    Sophia Mendoza  Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Tap    Cassidy Thorson  TNT Dance Studio 

    Abigail Urban   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Contemporary   Clara Fogarty   Living By Performing Dance Company 

    Arienne Medler  TNT Dance Studio 

Improvisation   Mallory Munsell  TNT Dance Studio 

    Sofia Newsome  Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Musical Theatre  Morgan Dobkins  DFLP LLC 

Hip Hop   Evie Gartzke   Dance Unlimited School of Performing Arts 

    Madilyn Mejia   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Seniors 

Jazz    Audrey Fuder   Living By Performing Dance Company 

    Kaylen Hansen   TNT Dance Studio 

Tap    Maisie Olznoi   TNT Dance Studio 

Contemporary   Violet Korzatkowski  Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Caylan Robinson  Dorothy’s Dancing Unlimited 

Improvisation   Morgan Moreno  Independent-Morgan Moreno   

Musical Theatre  Jacqueline Anderson  Above the Barre Dance Academy (IOWA) 

    Lilly Hite   DFLP LLC 

Hip Hop   Daisy Gomez   Susan’s School of Dance 

    Jenna Vines   DFLP LLC 

     



    

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2023 – Chicago, IL 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Jasmine Bobiek    Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Arya Fear    DFLP LLC 

    Adalynn Mashburn   DFLP LLC 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Alexis Durkin    TNT Dance Studio 

    Holly Olznoi    TNT Dance Studio 

    Milah Pineda    Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Suzanna Sanchez   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Improv Winner   Abigail Bloomer    DFLP LLC 

    Rosalie King    Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Free Solo Certificate  Samantha Bahena   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Free PDC Scholarship  Alexis Durkin    TNT Dance Studio 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Sara Barnas    Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Taylor Nicole Samotny   Wilmette Park District Center for the Arts 

    Elliana Thibaudeau   Dance Unlimited School of Performing Arts 

    Kinzley Wyke    TNT Dance Studio 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Charlie Henderson   Dance Unlimited School of Performing Arts  

    Sophia Mendoza   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Alyssa Silvar    DFLP LLC 

Improv Winner   Carter Bell-Torres   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts  

    Morgan Dobkins   DFLP LLC 

Opening # Nationals  Ava Johnston    Living By Performing Dance Company 

Free Solo Certificate  Nina Invencion    Independent-Nina Invencion 

    McKinley Shanahan   Independent-McKinley Shanahan 

PSDA    Clara Fogarty    Living By Performing Dance Company 

Free PDC Scholarship  Chloe Bell    TNT Dance Studio 

     Arienne Medler    TNT Dance Studio 

Junior Apprentice  Clarysa Gomez    Susan’s School of Dance 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Mia Blakemore    Dance Housee 

    Erinn Kenney    TNT Dance Studio 

    Mya Ortiz    Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Sophia Romanis    Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Calee Dayton    Dance Unlimited School of Performing Art

    Ada Gomez    Susan’s School of Dance 

    Caylan Robinson   Dorothy’s Dancing Unlimited 

Improv Winner    Lilly Hite    DFLP LLC 

    Suzanne Jecmen    Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Opening # Nationals  Trinity Oceguera   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Riley Tedford    TNT Dance Studio 

Free Solo Certificate  Daisy Gomez    Susan’s School of Dance 

BDC Gift Certificate  Jenna Vines    DFLP LLC   

PSDA     Sammie Tully    TNT Dance Studio  

Free PDC Scholarship    Jacqueline Anderson   Above the Barre Dance Academy (IOWA) 

    Violet Korzatkowski   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts  

Senior Apprenticeship  Audrey Fuder    Living By Performing Dance Company 

    Morgan Moreno    Independent-Morgan Moreno 

    Maisie Olznoi    TNT Dance Studio  

     

     


